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Cooper, Joe, Mrs.
Cresap, Bernarr, Dr.

Highsmith, J. H.,
Mrs.

Hugh, Herbert L., Dr.

Jacobs, Henry Grady,
Mrs.

Jenkins, William H.

Pettus, Thomas
Roberts, Frances,

Miss

bulletin
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Cresap, Bernarr
Dendy, Eva

Ford, Earl R., Sr.,
Mrs.

Griffin, Richard W.
Hughes, Herbert L.

Lewis, Oscar D.
Roberts, Frances C.

bulletin

1958
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Griffin, Richard W. Higher Education in
the Tennessee

Valley

Gadsden, AL

speech

Apr 18, 1958
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Austin, Emma
Austin, William

Beaty, Robert
Gem, Elizabeth

Hobbs, Hubbard
Hobbs, I. E.

McKinley, John,
Judge

speech
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Childs, J. H., Mrs.

speech
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Wesleyan Hall

Florence, AL

photograph
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Austin, Emma Austin, William Freeman, Alice F. Gem, Elizabeth

speech
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Gurley, Wood, H. D.

speech
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Austin, Emma Austin, William Johnston, Mollie Joyner, Miss

speech
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Bledsoe, J. M.

speech
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Allen, James, Rev.
Barnard, Harry V.
Berney, Safold
Brandon, Thomas

Ford, Earl R., Sr.,
Mrs.

Johnston, Mollie
Lacy, Dr.

McMahon, William,
Rev.

Petrie, George H. W.,
Rev.

Posey, Walter B.

Rowe, James, Rev.
Taylor, John W.
Huntsville Female

College

speech
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Angel, Richard
Ewing, Stephen S.
Huntsville Female

College
McCalley, Thomas S.

Mills, Archibald E.
Moore, William H.
Robinson, Pleasant

B., Rev.
Rowe, Mrs.

Sawrie, William D.
F., Rev.

Slater, Edward C.,
Rev.

Thomas, William H.

Trotman, John B.
Widham, Irwin
Young, Robert A.,

Rev.

Huntsville, AL

photograph speech



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 10, Box 3, Folder 3
"North Alabama Historical Association" Bulletin, 1958
Image 16   r10_03-03-000-0016   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Adams,
Childs, Jane

Hamilton, Mrs.
Hale,

Leftwich, I. N.
McCalley, Thomas S.
McCalley, William J.
Moore, Hugh N.

Moore, William H.
Slater, Edward C.,

Rev.
Spragins, W. E.

Steele, George
Turner, David B.
Young, Robert A.,

Dr., Rev.

speech
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Childs, Mrs.
Cornell,
Dunton,

Everhart, George M.,
Rev.

Hosmer, Maria, Miss
McGuffey,

Payson,
Robinson,
Scribner,
Townes,

Webster,
Young, Rev., Dr.

photograph speech
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Deems, Charles F.,
Dr.

Erwin, Alexander R.,
Rev.

Everhart, President
Green, Anna, Miss
McKee, Sally, Miss

Randle, Thomas W.,
Rev.

Williams,
Pocahontas, Miss

Wilson, John G., Dr.

speech
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Everhart, George M.,
Rev.

Jones, Amos B., Dr.
Price, George W., Dr.

Wilson, John G., Dr.

speech
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Davis, Mary
Deems, Charles F.,

Dr.
Dulancy, Hattie

Henry, W. G., Mrs.
Jones, Dr.
Martin,

Price, George W. F.,
Rev.

Richardson, Judge &
Mrs.

Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Trice, Corinne
West, Anson

speech
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, Napoleon
Bellemoie, Marie

Rosalie
Henry, W. G., Mrs.

Jones, Amos B., Dr.
Lucet, Henry
Lucet, Louis
Lucet, Louis Noel

Press, Gerald
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Ward, J. F., Mrs.

Louis Lucet, Teacher
& Artist

speech
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, Napoleon, III Everhart, George M.,
Rev.

Lucet, Henry
Lucet, Louis

Steele, George
Wilson, John G., Rev.

speech
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Lucet, Louis Lucet, Professor

speech



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 10, Box 3, Folder 3
"North Alabama Historical Association" Bulletin, 1958
Image 24   r10_03-03-000-0024   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Boone, Daniel
Cabaniss, Charles
Cabaniss, S. D.
Cabaniss, S. D., Mrs.

Chadick, W. D., Mrs.
Coleman, Daniel
Dendy, Eva
Lucet, Henry

Lucet, Louis,
Professor

Roosevelt,
Thatch, Robert

Ward, J. F., Mrs.
Wilson, John G., Dr.
Waterloo, A Town on

the Tennessee

Lauderdale Co., AL

speech
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Bumpus, Jabe, Dr.
Chandler, E. T.
Cunningham, R. H.
Hinderman, John

Humphreys, John,
Captain

McCorkle, Dr.
McCorkle, Joe

McCorkle, Thomas T.
Pettus, Bill
Sullivan, Dr.
Sullivan, O. B.

Till,
Witherspoon, James

H., Major

speech
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Dow, Lorenzo
McCorkle,

Sherman, General
Sullivan, Dr.

Sullivan, Mrs.

speech
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Clyde (Steamer) Kentucky (Steamer)

speech



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 10, Box 3, Folder 3
"North Alabama Historical Association" Bulletin, 1958
Image 28   r10_03-03-000-0028   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Edwards, Donald J.
Garner,
Lee, Dr.

Mather, Irvine
McCorkle,
Potts, Carey

Reeder, Homer L.
Rutledge,

Stribling, Monetta,
Miss

Stribling, Tom

speech
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Bendall, C. Franklin
Holloway, Otto
McMahan, Miss

Ray, A. D., Jr.
Roosevelt, Franklin

D., President

Sharp, Buck
Shelton, Roy
Wilson, C. T.

speech
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Hughes, Herbert L. A Forgotten County

speech
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Adams,
Barnet,
Bibey, Caswell
Buckhart, David
Butler,
Cannimore, John
Chandler,
Decatur, Stephen
Derrick,
Dillard,
Ditto,

Erwin,
Evans,
Fletcher,
Grizzle,
Gunter,
Hank,
Holmes, James V.
Kennamer, John
Kennamer, John R.,

Sr.
Lee,

Leg, William
Lewis,
Maples,
McCarny, Robert
Moonyham,
Page,
Perkins,
Peters,
Pruitt,
Rice, Aaron
Smith,

Snow, John
Stephens,
Thomas,
Thompson, Jesse
Walker,
Whitecotton,
Wilson,
Wright,



speech
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Davies,
Jenkins, W. H.

Kennamer,
McGuffey,

Pinkham, Lydia E.

speech
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Beaty, Robert
Grosvenor, Melville

Bell, Dr.
Jenkins, William H.
Jones, George M.
Jones, Thomas Goode

Jones, Thomas W.,
Judge

Jones, Walter, Judge
Kennamer, John R.,

Sr.

Kennamer, John
Robert

Nixon, Liberty
Independence

Pettus, Thomas
Rains, B. H.

Seaton, Fred A.
Sparkman, John J.,

Senator
Sparkman, W. F.

speech
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Florence State
College, AL

bulletin
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, Napoleon, III 22
, Napoleon 21
A Forgotten County 30
Adams, 16, 31
Allen, James, Rev. 14
Angel, Richard 15
Austin, Emma 5, 10, 12
Austin, William 5, 10, 12
Barnard, Harry V. 14
Barnet, 31
Beaty, Robert 5, 33
Bellemoie, Marie Rosalie 21
Bendall, C. Franklin 29
Berney, Safold 14
Bibey, Caswell 31
Bledsoe, J. M. 13
Boone, Daniel 24
Brandon, Thomas 14
Buckhart, David 31
Bumpus, Jabe, Dr. 25
Butler, 31
Cabaniss, Charles 24
Cabaniss, S. D., Mrs. 24
Cabaniss, S. D. 24
Cannimore, John 31
Chadick, W. D., Mrs. 24
Chandler, E. T. 25
Chandler, 31
Childs, J. H., Mrs. 6
Childs, Jane Hamilton, Mrs. 16
Childs, Mrs. 17
Clyde (Steamer) 27
Coleman, Daniel 24
Cooper, Joe, Mrs. 2
Cornell, 17
Cresap, Bernarr, Dr. 2
Cresap, Bernarr 3
Cunningham, R. H. 25
Davies, 32
Davis, Mary 20
Decatur, Stephen 31
Deems, Charles F., Dr. 18, 20
Dendy, Eva 3, 24
Derrick, 31
Dillard, 31
Ditto, 31
Dow, Lorenzo 26
Dulancy, Hattie 20
Dunton, 17
Edwards, Donald J. 28
Erwin, Alexander R., Rev. 18
Erwin, 31

Evans, 31
Everhart, George M., Rev. 17, 19, 22
Everhart, President 18
Ewing, Stephen S. 15
Fletcher, 31
Florence State College, AL 34
Florence, AL 1, 9
Ford, Earl R., Sr., Mrs. 3, 14
Freeman, Alice F. 10
Gadsden, AL 4
Garner, 28
Gem, Elizabeth 5, 10
Green, Anna, Miss 18
Griffin, Richard W. 3, 4
Grizzle, 31
Grosvenor, Melville Bell, Dr. 33
Gunter, 31
Gurley, 11
Hale, 16
Hank, 31
Henry, W. G., Mrs. 20, 21
Higher Education in the Tennessee Valley 4
Highsmith, J. H., Mrs. 2
Hinderman, John 25
Hobbs, Hubbard 5
Hobbs, I. E. 5
Holloway, Otto 29
Holmes, James V. 31
Hosmer, Maria, Miss 17
Hugh, Herbert L., Dr. 2
Hughes, Herbert L. 3, 30
Humphreys, John, Captain 25
Huntsville Female College 14, 15
Huntsville, AL 15
Jacobs, Henry Grady, Mrs. 2
Jenkins, W. H. 32
Jenkins, William H. 2, 33
Johnston, Mollie 12, 14
Jones, Amos B., Dr. 19, 21
Jones, Dr. 20
Jones, George M. 33
Jones, Thomas Goode 33
Jones, Thomas W., Judge 33
Jones, Walter, Judge 33
Joyner, Miss 12
Kennamer, John R., Sr. 31, 33
Kennamer, John Robert 33
Kennamer, John 31
Kennamer, 32
Kentucky (Steamer) 27
Lacy, Dr. 14
Lauderdale Co., AL 24



Lee, Dr. 28
Lee, 31
Leftwich, I. N. 16
Leg, William 31
Lewis, Oscar D. 3
Lewis, 31
Louis Lucet, Teacher & Artist 21
Lucet, Henry 21, 22, 24
Lucet, Louis Noel 21
Lucet, Louis, Professor 24
Lucet, Louis 21, 22, 23
Lucet, Professor 23
Maples, 31
Martin, 20
Mather, Irvine 28
McCalley, Thomas S. 15, 16
McCalley, William J. 16
McCarny, Robert 31
McCorkle, Dr. 25
McCorkle, Joe 25
McCorkle, Thomas T. 25
McCorkle, 26, 28
McGuffey, 17, 32
McKee, Sally, Miss 18
McKinley, John, Judge 5
McMahan, Miss 29
McMahon, William, Rev. 14
Mills, Archibald E. 15
Moonyham, 31
Moore, Hugh N. 16
Moore, William H. 15, 16
Nixon, Liberty Independence 33
North Alabama Historical Association 1
Page, 31
Payson, 17
Perkins, 31
Peters, 31
Petrie, George H. W., Rev. 14
Pettus, Bill 25
Pettus, Thomas 2, 33
Pinkham, Lydia E. 32
Posey, Walter B. 14
Potts, Carey 28
Press, Gerald 21
Price, George W. F., Rev. 20
Price, George W., Dr. 19
Pruitt, 31
Rains, B. H. 33
Randle, Thomas W., Rev. 18
Ray, A. D., Jr. 29
Reeder, Homer L. 28
Rice, Aaron 31
Richardson, Judge & Mrs. 20
Roberts, Frances C. 3
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 20, 21
Roberts, Frances, Miss 2

Robinson, Pleasant B., Rev. 15
Robinson, 17
Roosevelt, Franklin D., President 29
Roosevelt, 24
Rowe, James, Rev. 14
Rowe, Mrs. 15
Rutledge, 28
Sawrie, William D. F., Rev. 15
Scribner, 17
Seaton, Fred A. 33
Sharp, Buck 29
Shelton, Roy 29
Sherman, General 26
Slater, Edward C., Rev. 15, 16
Smith, 31
Snow, John 31
Sparkman, John J., Senator 33
Sparkman, W. F. 33
Spragins, W. E. 16
Steele, George 16, 22
Stephens, 31
Stribling, Monetta, Miss 28
Stribling, Tom 28
Sullivan, Dr. 25, 26
Sullivan, Mrs. 26
Sullivan, O. B. 25
Taylor, John W. 14
Thatch, Robert 24
Thomas, William H. 15
Thomas, 31
Thompson, Jesse 31
Till, 25
Townes, 17
Trice, Corinne 20
Trotman, John B. 15
Turner, David B. 16
Walker, 31
Ward, J. F., Mrs. 21, 24
Waterloo, A Town on the Tennessee 24
Webster, 17
Wesleyan Hall 9
West, Anson 20
Whitecotton, 31
Widham, Irwin 15
Williams, Pocahontas, Miss 18
Wilson, C. T. 29
Wilson, John G., Dr. 18, 19, 24
Wilson, John G., Rev. 22
Wilson, 31
Witherspoon, James H., Major 25
Wood, H. D. 11
Wright, 31
Young, Rev., Dr. 17
Young, Robert A., Dr., Rev. 16
Young, Robert A., Rev. 15
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